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JEWELRY Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date

12 Step Jewelry Janice Hillgren JE210113 info@12stepjewelry.com www.12stepjewelry.com 8/31/2026

Clean Living Jewelry Regen Linn JE200201 cleanlivingjewelry@hotmail.com www.cleanlivingjewelry.com 2/28/2026

Clean Slate Cartel Leslie Reeder JE250102 leslieinkc@yahoo.com 2/28/2026

Ferris Arts Aleen Ferris JE160201 aleenj@earthlink.net www.recoverybling.org 2/28/2026

Recovery Links Chris Timmons JE170201 christ5141982@yahoo.com 2/28/2026

Serenity Fly Recovery Gifts Laura Marcucci JE120802 serenityfly@hotmail.com https://www.WholesaleRecoveryGifts.com 2/28/2026

Stefania Designs Stefania Panfili JE120801 stefania@serenityisforever.com www.serenityisforever.com 2/28/2026

The Ties That Bind Us Allison Knoedler JE230706 allisonsknoedler@gmail.com www.thetiesthatbindusna.com 8/31/2026

Wiser Recovery Jewelry Steve Wiser JE040202 nunduhwiser@gmail.com www.WiserRecoveryJewelry.com 2/28/2026

JEWELRY/WEARABLES Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date

12Schritteschmuck Peter Harwalik JE100801 12schritteschmuckpeter@gmail.com www.12schritteschmuck.de 2/28/2026

Just4Today Clothing Marilou Rivera WE170802 just4todayclothingandjewelry@gmail.com www.Just4todayclothing.com 2/28/2026

Marisha's Design Company Marisha McGowan WE220820 marishamcgowan@gmail.com https://recoveryclothing.ca/ 8/31/2026

NotUsin Sales Ivan Nelson JE241121 2/28/2026

SPECIALTY/JEWELRY Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date

Beth Creations Ever Anna Beth Matthews JE250711 bethcreationsever@gmail.com https://bethcreationsever.etsy.com 8/31/2026

Deeliteful Recovery Dyanne Seguin SP250611 dyanne4293@gmail.com 8/31/2026

Designs of Freedom Richard Savage JE960301 designsoffreedom@yahoo.com www.designsoffreedom.com 2/28/2026

JEWELRY/SPECIALTY/WEARABLES Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date

Addictive Wear Rob Robertson SP130204 iambobr@hotmail.com www.additctivewear.com 2/28/2026

Compassion in Action - Licia's Creations Felicia Bush-Patterson SP200813 bushfelicia1963@aol.com 2/28/2026

Convention Merchandise Service Beverly Lowden JE180801 conventionms@gmail.com conventionmerchandiseservices.com 2/28/2026

First Class Productions Connie Baker WE960302 ridefree@shaw.ca www.giftsoffreedomonline.com 2/28/2026

Golden Touch Designs Johnny Ortiz JE960501 goldna1@aol.com https://recoverystuffonthego.com/ 2/28/2026

Parable Design Bridgett Humphrey JE961202 bridgetthumphrey@yahoo.com www.parabledesign.biz 8/31/2026

Serendipity Recovery Shop Sonya Tomovich JE170801 serendipityrecoveryshop@gmail.com www.serendipityrecoveryshop.com 2/28/2026

SPECIALTY ITEMS Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date

Black Doves, Inc. Arthur Mendoza SP240131 13artiesimpressions@gmail.com 2/28/2026

Black Sheep Collective Dawn Muckle SP230201 dawnmuckle@gmail.com www.blacksheepcollective.ca 2/28/2026

Clean Designs Mike Rissolo SP130203 realslow@goeaston.net www.cleandesigns.se 2/28/2026

Clean is Nice Erick Amaya SP190803 erick.a@cleanisnice.com www.cleanisnice.com 2/28/2026

Clean Recovery Gifts Guido Allegrezza SP240124 cleanrecoverygifts@outlook.com cleanrecoverygifts.com 2/28/2026

Cool Cuttings Design Keith Hall SP250131 coolcuttings727@gmail.com CoolCuttingsDesign.com 2/28/2026

Culver Enterprises, Inc Ned & Kim Culver SP030201 ce-bookcovers@charter.net www.ce-bookcovers.com 2/28/2026

Cyndy Creates Cyndy Canfield-Wheeler SP220829 cyndywheeler@gmail.com 8/31/2026

Dan's Custom Gifts, LLC Danny Bergman SP230204 dbergm1194k@gmail.com https://dans-custom-gifts.myshopify.com/ 2/28/2026

Dopeless Recovery Apparel Elizabeth Cruz SP190201 strictlywood@outlook.com www.strictly-wood.com 2/28/2026

Dragon Ranch William Black SP250701 weblack@mac.com 8/31/2026

Fatally Cool Bailee Varady SP250116 varadybailee@gmail.com https://www.etsy.com/shop/FatallyCool?ref=shop_sugg_market 2/28/2026

Freedom Line Gifts Linnea Bosma SP170201 freedomlinegifts@gmail.com www.freedomlinegifts.com 2/28/2026

Just Darlene's Justin Thornton WE240126 justinthornton2773@gmail.com 2/28/2026

K&K Creations Katie Douglas SP240119 katiebug12501@yahoo.com 2/28/2026

Our Vision Ourselves Moriah Lit SP250102 wishonmars@live.com 2/28/2026

RBC, Inc. Lynn Woods SP240201 ws27101@hotmail.com 2/28/2026

RDL Clothing Luis Gonzalez SP230704 rdlts567@gmail.com 2/28/2026

Recovery Gifts and Beyond David Burke SP250630 dburkeconstruction@gmail.com 8/31/2026

Sa boo Trader Bonnie Holmes SP072921 sabootraderllc@gmail.com www.livingcleansoaps.com 8/31/2026

Sunlight & Stardust Christine Iturrey SP250623 christineiturrey@gmail.com www.sunlightandstarlight.com 8/31/2026

NAWS licensed vendors are authorized to use NA's trademarked logos in the independent production of merchandise, in accordance with the guidelines stated in FIPT Bulletin #3. NA groups and service 

committees should feel free to contract with the vendor of their choice for the production of NA merchandise. They are in no way restricted to this list. NAWS is not involved in the manufacture, sale, or 

shipping of any of the items produced by vendors on this list
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The Crafty Biddy Tisha Rios SP230918 tisharios@yahoo.com 2/28/2026

Total Focus Studios Barrington Reid SP160801 barringtonr@yahoo.com www.totalfocusstudios.com/na-store 2/28/2026

Traveling Merchandise Jose Rodriguez SP200814 joserodriguez111666@gmail.com 2/28/2026

SPECIALTY/WEARABLES Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date

Beady Eye Dears Glenn Durrant SP240708 beady_eye_dears@icloud.com 8/31/2026

Clean Freak Designs Danielle DeBoer WE231020 cleanfreakdesigns@gmail.com 2/28/2026

Custom T'z by Printing Plus Heather Springman SP150203 sales@printingpluslhc.com www.customtzlhc.com 2/28/2026

Earic's Recovery Gifts Earic Gayfield SP220208 egayfield@msn.com 8/31/2026

Gratitude Ceramics Jessica Brinkerhoff SP250113 gratitudeceramics@gmail.com https://gratitudeplayground.etsy.com 2/28/2026

Gratitude ResiNAtes Shanna Chenney SP230227 cleannserene1@gmail.com 2/28/2026

Heart Song Recovery Jean Shapiro WE080203 ladyfire3@msn.com www.HeartSongRecovery.com 2/28/2026

Hometown Designs Domenic Nepote SP250707 domenic@hometowndesigns.shop 8/31/2026

Hope Collective Sarah Kolb WE220210 hopecollective312@gmail.com 2/28/2026

Living Clean 12 Amparo Tirano SP250730 amparitot.carde@gmail.com www.instagram.com/living_clean12?igsh=MTE3Nzd3OXhuNGMyMA== 8/31/2026

Living Proof Recovery Trisha Hierro SP250729 nanasgift117@gmail.com 8/31/2026

NA Heartbeat - The Recovery Store Jim Foote WE120201 jimfootec@hotmail.com therecoverystore.ca 2/28/2026

NAWEARS Alex Zdonick SP080802 info@nawears.com www.nawears.com 2/28/2026

Nearshi Custom Designs Nearshi Henderson SP220815 nearshicustomdesigns@gmail.com 2/28/2026

Radiant Milus Store, LLC Jenifer Matthew SP250108 info@radiantmilus.store info@radiantmilus.store 2/28/2026

Recovery Lifer Detox 360 Alicia Adkins SP230727 recoverylifer@gmail.com 8/31/2026

Recovery Ware Steve Best WE980701 recoveryware@aol.com www.recoveryware.com 2/28/2026

Shirt Happens 4U Jennifer Meeker SP250128 shirthappens4@gmail.com 2/28/2026

Sin City Recovery Apparel Osvaldo Cintron WE150801 juniorisclean@live.com 2/28/2026

Vivid Edge Nathan Hayward SP230206 info@vividedge.org https://www.vividedge.org/ 2/28/2026

WEARABLES Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date

Arthur General Apparel Arthur Steverson WE220216 asteverson2430@yahoo.com 2/28/2026

Basic Bros Attire, LLC Shawn Pruitt WE190802 prudawg1@icloud.com 2/28/2026

Clean Apparel Chris Kohl WE220212 cleanapparel707@gmail.com www.clean-apparel.com 2/28/2026

Coverupsmsleesha Alicia Harris WE230202 coverupsmsleesha@aol.com 2/28/2026

Danilo Matias de Paula Danilo Matias WE250712 lucasmedeiros0910@gmail.com 8/31/2026

Hella Clean Hella Sober Chosen Few Ranulfo Cruz Manzano WE220223 78cruzmanzano@gmail.com www.facebook.com/HELLA-CLEAN-63917363956298 2/28/2026

Iconic Images Francis Cuny WE250116 godstaxi@yahoo.com 2/28/2026

KJ Designs Chago Luna WE250115 kjdesigns1976@gmail.com www.facebook/kjdesigns329.com 8/31/2026

Making a Difference Recovery Clothing Eliezer Dominguez WE160201 cocorockswh@yahoo.com https://madrc.net/ 2/28/2026

NA Baby Designs Crimson Brandon WE250710 nababydesigns@yahoo.com 8/31/2026

Recoverwear Clothing David Pagan WE190202 davidpagan285@gmail.com 2/28/2026

Recovery Embroidered, LLC Sean McClanaghan WE240112 sean@recovery-embroidered.com https://recovery-embroidered.com/ 2/28/2026

Renegade Recovery Gear Autumn Helmuth WE080721 renegaderecoverygear@gmail.com 8/31/2026

Satisfied Customer Tony Young WE170202 tonyyoung42@yahoo.com 2/28/2026

She's Crafty AVL Tanya Johnson WE230205 shescraftyavl@gmail.com http://www.pietrastudio.com/designers/shescraftyavl 2/28/2026

Sisters Love Creations Monalisa Jones WE080701 sisterslove1221@aol.com 2/28/2026

Umili Tee, LLC Alan Leehouts WE250108 leenhoutsalan@gmail.com www.umiltee.com 2/28/2026

Vision of Hope Apparel, LLC Dan Fiermonte WE230302 danfierimonte@gmail.com 8/31/2026

Wholehearted Ink, LLC Bridgett Peterson WE200201 info@wholeheartedink.com www.wholeheartedink.com 2/28/2026

NAWS licensed vendors are authorized to use NA's trademarked logos in the independent production of merchandise, in accordance with the guidelines stated in FIPT Bulletin #3. NA groups and service 

committees should feel free to contract with the vendor of their choice for the production of NA merchandise. They are in no way restricted to this list. NAWS is not involved in the manufacture, sale, or 

shipping of any of the items produced by vendors on this list
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